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General information

Wellbore name
Type

Purpose

Status
Multilateral

Main area

Well name
Drilling operator
Drill permit
Entered date
Completed date
Release date
Discovery wellbore
Water depth [m]
Oldest penetrated age
Geodetic datum
NS degrees

EW degrees

NS UTM [m]

EW UTM [m]
UTM zone
NPDID wellbore

Core photos
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High: 2-5m Low: 2-5m

6510/10-U-2
OTHER
SCIENTIFIC

P&A

NO

NORWEGIAN SEA
6510/10-U-2

IKU Petroleumsforskning SINTEF Gruppen
1-GL

15.05.1982
15.06.1982
15.06.1984

NO

0.0

EARLY CRETACEOUS
ED50
65°5'57.5" N
10°17'32.8" E
7220324.05
560720.79

32

2540
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